CP Interface Panel - Constant Potential
AAuuttoo  CCPP  IInntteerrffaaccee  PPaanneell  --  CCoonnssttaanntt  PPootteennttiiaall
Global’s Auto CP Interface Panel incorporates
a fully featured DC/DC converter that maintains
a preset constant voltage potential based on a
permanently mounted reference half cell
(CuSO4) signal. The Auto CP Interface Panel
automatically adjusts  the CP output to evolving

*NACE standard RP0#169) and visual beacons, as optional peripherals, for a
completely autonomous system.
*NACE
National Association of Corrosion Engineers
Corporate Office                                   US Sales
#9, 3700 - 78 Avenue SE                               P.O. Box 38624
Calgary, Alberta T2C 2L8                               Houston, Texas USA 77238
CANADA Phone: (281) 445-1515
Phone: (403) 236-5556                               Fax: (281) 445-6060
Fax: (403) 236-5575                               Toll Free: 1 800 848-4113
                      ISO 9001:2000 Registered
CCPP  IInntteerrffaaccee  PPaanneell  --  CCoonnssttaanntt  PPootteennttiiaall
AUTO CP INTERFACE PANEL GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Models: Power (W) Input (V) Output (V) Maximum Current (A)
AUTOCP-500-24-12 500 Watts 24-30 VDC 0 - 12 VDC 41.7 Amps
AUTOCP-500-24-24 500 Watts 24-30 VDC 0 - 24 VDC 20.8 Amps
AUTOCP-500-24-40 500 Watts 24-30 VDC 0 - 40 VDC 12.5 Amps
AUTOCP-500-24-60 500 Watts 24-30 VDC 0 - 60 VDC 8.3 Amps
AUTOCP-300-24-12 300 Watts 24-30 VDC 0 - 12 VDC 25.0 Amps
AUTOCP-300-24-24 300 Watts 24-30 VDC 0 - 24 VDC 12.5 Amps
AUTOCP-200-24-12 200 Watts 24-30 VDC 0 - 12 VDC 16.7 Amps
AUTOCP-200-24-24 200 Watts 24-30 VDC 0 - 24 VDC 8.3 Amps
AUTOCP-300-12-12 200 Watts 12-18 VDC 0 - 12 VDC 16.7 Amps
AUTOCP-300-12-24 200 Watts 12-18 VDC 0 - 24 VDC 8.3 Amps
Input Protection Reverse polarity protection by crossbar diode and fusible link.
MOV’s installed for high voltage transient protection. No inrush protection required.
Output Protection Rectangular current limiting.
Thermal shutdown with automatic recovery in case of insufficient cooling.